FORM PTO-1619/ Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1 48813	11-08-		1		partment of Commerce and Tradement Office		
11-8-00	118818	101504	(231) 128-21 (181 (8)			;		
11 0	DECORDA	_	- • •	CHEET				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oner of Patents and Trademark	s: Please reco	ord the attac	hed original doc	ument(s)	or copy(ies).		
Submission Typ	oe	Conveyance Assignment	- · ·	Security Agr	eernent			
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)	License		Change of N	ame	:		
Correction of Real # Corrective Do Real # 9605	Frame #	Merger	(For Use ONL	Other See	7f ent Agencies)			
Conveying Party	y(les)	Mark if a	dditional name	s of conveying pa	rties attache			
Name (line 1) Ma	nd Dogg Athletics,	Inc.				10 23 98		
Name (line 2)						Execution Date		
Second Party Name (line 1)						Month Day Year		
Name (line 2)								
Receiving Party			Mark it	additional names		•		
Name (line 1) Mac	Dogg Athletics,	Inc.			<u> </u>	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United		
Name (line 2)					_	States, an appointment of a domestic		
	11 Narcisus Court			•	_]	representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from		
Address (line 2)						Assignment)		
Address (line)	nice Civ.	Califori	11a U.S	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	291 in Code			
Domestic Repr	esentative Name and A			e first Receiving P	arty only.			
Name								
Address (line 1)								
Address (line 2)								
Address (line 3)								
Address (line 4)				12		and the second s		
		FOR OFFICE L	JSE ONLY					
					CE			
	er this collection of information is estimated to to complete the Caver Bheet. Send comments of information and Regulatory Affairs, Office (ACV) Select and Trades							
D.C. 20231 and to the Offic Information Collection But	test Package, 0651-0027, Petent and Trademai	& Assignment Practice	L DO NOT SEND !	tequests to RECORD Rect(s) information	ABBRIMMEN	ENGUMENTS TO THIS RUCKESS.		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	
Corresponde	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number 213	-489-1600	
Name [Lyon & Lyon LLP			
Address (line 1)	633 W. Fifth Stree	et	•	
Address (line 2)	Suite 4700			
Address (line 3)	Los Angeles, CA	90071-2066		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance document	# 8	
If this document is signed by the first Patent Coop	sent Application Number(s) so being filed together with a new Pate to named executing inventor. seration Treaty (PCT) or PCT application number If a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Patent Numbers for	mber(s) s Month Day Year PCT	
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40 Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any				
attach indica	ed copy is a true copy of the ted herein.	mudvus Mre	Oct. 31, 2006	
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date	

PATENT ++: 21 0002-80-AON

PTO/SB/ 44 (08-00)

Approved for use through 09/30/2000. OMB 0651-0033

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

(Also Form PTO-1050)

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

PATENT NO :

5722916

DATED

March 3, 1998

INVENTOR(S):

Johnny Goldberg

It is certified that error appears in the above-identified patent and that said Letters Patent is hereby corrected as shown below:

Corrected Assignment to correct conveying party and Brief from "Assignment of Assignor's Interest" to "Change of Address."

MAILING ADDRESS OF SENDER:

Lyon & Lyon LLP 633 W. Fifth Street, Suite 4700 Los Angeles, CA 90071-2066 5722916 PATENT NO. _____

No. of additional copies

➾

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 1.0 hour to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231.

PATENT by: 21 0002-80-00N

11-06-1998

9509-2

IN THE UN

100939608

Patent Number:

5,722,916

Issued:

March 3, 1998

Name of Patentee:

Goldberg

Title of Invention:

Adjustable Stationary Exercise Bicycle

CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENT

Box Assignments

Assistant Commissioner for Patents

Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir/Madam:

1. Particulars of assignment

An assignment has been recorded in the Patent and Trademark Office for this invention on March 7, 1997.

Reel/Frame: 8411/0608

by Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc.

- \boxtimes a copy of the recorded assignment is attached.
- 2. Old address

The old address for the assignee is shown to be:

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. 1119 Colorado Avenue, Suite 23 Santa Monica, California 90401

3. New address

Please record the following new address for the assignee:

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. 2111 Narcisus Court Venice, California 90291

Contains an alignment leaving and

P.034/039

1507 808 507:01

PATENT: 31 0002-80-00N

4. Payment of fee

Please refer to the "Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Form PTO-1619)," to which this paper is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

JANAH & ASSOCIATES
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Ashok K. Janai

JANAH & ASSOCIATES A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 650 Delancey Street, Suite 106 San Francisco, California 94107-2001 (415) 538-1555

I hereby certify that this correspondence, and all documents listed herein, are being deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Box Assignments, Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, D.C. 20231, on 10-23-91 by Melissa Alexander

Signature: Melen algante

2

PATENT ST:21 0002-80-00N

REEL: 011089 FRAME: 0227

CLEARWING WIND PREMINGE 427

	ON FORM COVER SHE			
To the Henoral Symptotime (1) Passess and Trade	market Places remark the estacted original decomments or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party set	(2. Name and address of receiving partylies)			
JOHNNY GOLDBERG	Name: MAD DOGG ATHLETICS, INC.			
	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying partylind estandard? [] You [X])				
(3.) Nature of conveyance: (4	Street Address: 11601 WILSHIRE BOUREVARD.			
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name				
[Dother	City: 108 ANGELES State: CA ZIP: 90028			
Execution Date: February 14, 1995	Additional nametal & address(se) attached? [] Yes [X] No			
4. Application number(a) or petent number(a):	2			
If this document is being filed together with a n	new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No. 07/969,765	B. Patent No.(a) SS SS SS CO			
Filing Date: 10/30/92				
Additional In	proporal attached? [] Yee (XI) No.			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon concerning document should be mailed:	idence 6. Total number of applications and parents involved: 1			
Name: ASHOK K. JANAH/SHELDON & I	MAK /7.) Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Address: 401 FLORENCE ST., 1ST FLR. PALO ALTO, CA 94301	(X) Enclosed () Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	(8.) Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayments to our Deposit account number.			
	19-2090			
	(Attach duplicate acpy of this page if paying by deposit soccurs)			

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

060 MS 03/07/95 07949745

Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Date

Name of Person Signing

OMS No. 0051-0011 last 4/04)

e including cover short, are confident, and communic

P.0367039

TO: 703 308 7031

PATENTS+: 21 0002-80-AON

WHEREAS, I, JOHNN: __DEERQ, as individual, residing at 2071 s. My Avenue, Los Angeles, California, have invented cartain new and naried improvements disclosud in an application for United States Letters Parent titled A STATICHARY EXERCISE SECYCLE and enscated OCTOBER 30, 1992.

AND WHEREAS, MAD DOGO ATHLETICS, INC., a California corporation, with business offices at 11601 Wilshire Boulevard, 23rd Floor, Los Augules, California 90025 (hereafter, sugether with any successors, legal expressentatives or assigns thereof, called "Assignse"), wasts to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said improvements and application:

NOW, THEREPORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hearby acknowledged, I have sold, assigned, transferred and act over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer and act over to Assigned the entire right, title and interest in and to said improvements, and said application and all divisions, substitutions, continuations and continuations les-part thereof, and all United States Laters Patents which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all priority rights under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property for every manufer country, and all applications for patents (including related rights such as utility-model registrations, inventor's certificates, and the like) heretofore or hereafter filed for said improvements in any foreign countries, and I hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Tradements, and any officials of foreign countries whose duty it is to insec patents on applications as aforestid, to issue all patents for said improvements to Assignee in accordance with the terms of this assignment;

AND I HEREBY coverant that I have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith;

AND I HEREBY further coverant and agree that I will communicate to Assignee any facts known to me respecting said improvements, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lewful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuations-in-part, substitute and reissue applications, make all rightful ouths and generally do everything possible to aid Assignee to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

IN TESTIMO	ONY WHEREOF, I	hereunto set my hand this	day of
FJABBRY	ONY WHEREOF, I 1995 RECURDED RECURDED ATENT & TRACTION OF	ACTICE.	_ ′
	RECURSIAN D		-
7	FEB 21 95		
	LER S.		
		IOHNINY GOLDBIRG	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA		O ,	V
001777105) 25 .		·
COUNTY OF	,		
0a <i>2/</i>	'IV	, 19 <u>f5</u> before the undersigned	a Notary Public for
the State and County after	said personally are	cared JOHNNY GOLDBERG, know	to me or proved to me
me the besis of satisfactors	evidence to be the	person whose more is submitted to	
and acknowledged that he	/she executed the ma	me.	
and anti-		1	
W10	Med .		
COTOL / T	Other S	VIII- Bel	UY
LOINGE	COURT I	1/100	(Honey Polic)

POTLETTENCE TYBALDHUTHY 9509 ASSTREET .001

PATENT 67:31 0002-80-00N

RECORDED: 11/08/2000

10:703 308 7031

P.0377039